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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0000641 104339105300001 DIPAK SANTOSH CHATHE Male 05/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 128.00000 Divyang - EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001834 104094545300029 ABHISHEK BALASO VHANALE Male 13/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005620 104263475300124 SHUBHAM RAMESH JADHAV Male 23/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0006889 104263475300144 YOGESH RAMDAS MANOHAR Male 01/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003134 104049735300085 AJAY PRADEEP PATIL Male 14/Oct/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0003582 104263475300088 SOHEL DADAMIYA DESHMUKH Male 30/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0001475 104045955300018 BHARAT PURUSHOTAM DASNUR Male 12/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0003019 104263475300067 VISHAL BAPUSAHEB KELIKAR Male 04/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0003722 104263475300094 YASH RAJENDRA PATIL Male 12/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0004127 104144255300058 PRADIP UTTAM THORAT Male 25/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0004170 104045955300064 BHAVESH JAGDISH SHINDE Male 19/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0001945 104263475300044 ABHISHEK DILIP MUTADAK Male 18/Dec/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000 WL-Open
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11 55CDHS0001945 104263475300044 ABHISHEK DILIP MUTADAK Male 18/Dec/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000 WL-Open

12 55CDHS0004918 104263475300115 RAHUL DAULAT KAMBLE Male 26/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
13 55CDHS0004623 104045955300071 AMOD SAHEBRAO BAISANE Male 01/Jun/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
14 55CDHS0007248 104144255300109 SUJIT RAJENDRA PAWAR Male 26/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0000957 104049735300018 PRAVIN RUSHIKESH JADHAV Male 25/Sep/1976 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 136.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0005288 104263475300119 MILIND VISHWASRAO AHER Male 06/Dec/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 124.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

3 55CDHS0001079 104263475300017 SANDIP DATTATRAY AHIRE Male 03/Jun/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 116.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

4 55CDHS0005520 104263475300121 RAMDAS DEORAM PORJE Male 07/Oct/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0003225 104263475300074 RISHIKESH YUVRAJ KHARE Male 16/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0002880 104339105300071 SUNIL GANPATRAO PAWAR Male 14/Jan/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0005751 104263475300126 TEJAS TUKARAM BODAKE Male 11/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0003143 104144255300047 GAURAV GANGADHAR JADHAV Male 23/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 154.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 55CDHS0005784 104144255300079 BHAVESH SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 29/Nov/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 WL-Open Against Project Affected

3 55CDHS0007182 104372275300118 SHIVPRASAD JALINDAR JAGTAP Male 29/Aug/2005 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)
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Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0003620 104263475300089 VISHAL DILIP DHIKALE Male 24/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 55CDHS0005720 104372315300099 GANESH CHANDRAKANT KATKAR Male 05/May/1975 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002935 104272995300046 PRASHEEK DADARAO TAYADE Male 01/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0006023 104263475300132 PRIYADARSHAN DADABHAI DHODARE Male 04/Jan/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0006000 104263475300131 HANSRAJ RAGHUNATH KEDARE Male 01/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0005160 104085535300229 GAURAV SHRAVAN DERE Male 12/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0005036 104263475300116 PAWAR SWAPNIL PARAJI Male 03/Jun/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

6 55CDHS0003169 104330345300067 ASHWAJIT EKNATH SHIRSATH Male 08/Jun/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

7 55CDHS0006761 104049735300202 MAHENDRA DAGADUJI SAWANT Male 28/Feb/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

8 55CDHS0000678 104354695300012 SUMEDH MAHENDRA MAKRAND Male 14/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

9 55CDHS0006424 104144255300097 SANKET LAXMAN JADHAV Male 20/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-SC

10 55CDHS0006446 104339105300183 CHI DINESH SANJAY DONGARE Male 25/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-SC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0004050 104263475300100 JINENDRA DEEPAK KANDARE Male 29/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part time)

2 55CDHS0004221 104045955300066 ROHIT RAMLAL CHAVAN Male 21/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004413 104372315300083 VIKRANT BABURAO TUMBARE Male 05/Oct/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 134.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0004305 104263475300102 SIDDHESH RAJESH NIKUMBH Male 25/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000 WL-NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

Revise Provisinal Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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1 55CDHS0000086 104045955300003 VAIBHAV PRAKASH PARDESHI Male 29/Apr/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0004820 104045955300072 RAHUL RAJDHAR WAGH Male 01/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000 WL-NTC

3 55CDHS0002545 104144255300035 VISHWAJIT ANIL PAWAR Male 10/Jun/2004 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000 WL-NTC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001519 104144255300021 SOURABH VITTHAL KADAM Male 18/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0002273 104263475300050 AKSHAY KESHAV BACHHAV Male 06/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0004054 104263475300101 NITIN BAHIRU UGALE Male 05/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0007372 104339105300202 KIRAN PANDHARINATH AWALE Male 20/Feb/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0004685 104079985300079 PRADEEP NAGORAO PANCHAL Male 25/May/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0006188 104049735300187 SOMESH PRABHAKAR PURANKAR Male 23/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0007140 104330345300140 AMOL SANJAY SONAWANE Male 28/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0002036 104132865300044 MAHESH NANDU EKASHINGE Male 10/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

9 55CDHS0002973 104339105300074 SURESH SHESHERAO LAGAD Male 04/Nov/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

10 55CDHS0006157 104263475300133 AVINASH UTTAM VIDHATE Male 21/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

11 55CDHS0000798 104263475300011 VISHAL SANJAY AHIRE Male 01/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

12 55CDHS0000474 104372315300010 TUSHAR KAILAS MAHAJAN Male 15/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

13 55CDHS0004186 104354695300063 PRAVIN KANTILAL SHEWALE Male 25/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

14 55CDHS0000465 104330325300002 SANKALP SUBHASH KHUJNARE Male 20/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

15 55CDHS0004194 104330345300086 PANKAJ SANDIP PATIL Male 06/Apr/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

16 55CDHS0007469 104330345300145 HARSHAL SURESH GAJARE Male 04/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

17 55CDHS0003240 104263475300075 KUNAL NANDKISHOR BARI Male 09/Jun/2005 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

18 55CDHS0006459 104085535300177 MAHESH RAJESH PALASKAR Male 21/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC

19 55CDHS0005601 104144255300077 SUYOG SUBHASH HARISHCHANDRE Male 14/May/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC
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19 55CDHS0005601 104144255300077 SUYOG SUBHASH HARISHCHANDRE Male 14/May/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

20 55CDHS0004146 104045955300063 PRASAD KISHOR FULPAGARE Male 24/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

21 55CDHS0003498 104263475300082 SACHIN ROHIDAS WAKCHAURE Male 04/Dec/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(EX)

1 55CDHS0000442 104263475300006 KISHOR ASHOK DATE Male 03/Apr/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 114.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0000591 104263475300009 NAVNATH RAOSAHEB PAGAR Male 01/Jan/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 98.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0003311 104263475300077 RUTIK DAULAT MHASKE Male 20/Jun/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0000273 104045955300005 SURAJ BABULAL MALI Male 03/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0007855 104045955300102 ROHIT VIKASRAO BAGAL Male 20/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

Revise Provisinal Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. 

No. 

Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Revise Provisinal Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. 

No. 

Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks 

Obtained

Remarks



 Page 5 of 9

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0003559 104371005300027 SAGAR SURESH GHATE Male 24/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

2 55CDHS0005366 104085535300139 YOGESH SUBHASHRAO CHAUDHARI Male 23/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC Against Project Affected

3 55CDHS0002229 104372275300031 HRISHIKESH SANJAY TAK Male 04/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0004901 104355035300104 SHYAM BALAJI PHULARI Male 15/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

2 55CDHS0004458 104144255300066 TUSHAR SUBHASH KARANJULE Male 20/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

3 55CDHS0005244 104263475300118 MAYUR EKNATH GUNJAL Male 13/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
4 55CDHS0006171 104373795300040 ABHISHEK PRAMOD CHANDANSHIV Male 20/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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time)
5 55CDHS0000616 104144255300009 RAHUL BABASAHEB MORE Male 02/Nov/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003371 104263475300078 AMIT VASANT AHER Male 20/Mar/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0000430 104079985300005 GANESH SAHEBRAO SURWASE Male 03/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0008002 104263475300162 HARSHAL BHAUSAHEB GORE Male 08/Apr/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0001559 104263475300030 ABHISHEK PRABHAKAR APSUNDE Male 20/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

5 55CDHS0001100 104079985300011 YOGESH VITTHALRAO LANGOTE Male 27/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 EWS

6 55CDHS0006231 104263475300135 RINKESH NAMDEV NAVALE Male 25/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

7 55CDHS0005844 104144255300080 AMAN ASIF SAYYAD Male 15/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

8 55CDHS0001670 104263475300031 SHANTANU PAVANKUMAR PATIL Male 18/Aug/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS

9 55CDHS0004485 104263475300105 ARBAZ ALTAF SHAIKH Male 15/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(PT)

1 55CDHS0006805 104372275300102 VAIBHAV INDAKAR KHANDEKAR Male 13/Aug/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, NASHIK (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001834 104094545300029 ABHISHEK BALASO VHANALE Male 13/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005620 104263475300124 SHUBHAM RAMESH JADHAV Male 23/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0006889 104263475300144 YOGESH RAMDAS MANOHAR Male 01/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003143 104144255300047 GAURAV GANGADHAR JADHAV Male 23/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 154.00000 Open - Project Affected

5 55CDHS0003134 104049735300085 AJAY PRADEEP PATIL Male 14/Oct/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0003582 104263475300088 SOHEL DADAMIYA DESHMUKH Male 30/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0001475 104045955300018 BHARAT PURUSHOTAM DASNUR Male 12/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0003019 104263475300067 VISHAL BAPUSAHEB KELIKAR Male 04/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0003722 104263475300094 YASH RAJENDRA PATIL Male 12/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0004127 104144255300058 PRADIP UTTAM THORAT Male 25/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open
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10 55CDHS0004127 104144255300058 PRADIP UTTAM THORAT Male 25/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0004170 104045955300064 BHAVESH JAGDISH SHINDE Male 19/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

12 55CDHS0003225 104263475300074 RISHIKESH YUVRAJ KHARE Male 16/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

13 55CDHS0003620 104263475300089 VISHAL DILIP DHIKALE Male 24/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
14 55CDHS0003371 104263475300078 AMIT VASANT AHER Male 20/Mar/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 EWS

15 55CDHS0002935 104272995300046 PRASHEEK DADARAO TAYADE Male 01/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

16 55CDHS0001945 104263475300044 ABHISHEK DILIP MUTADAK Male 18/Dec/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000 WL-Open

17 55CDHS0006023 104263475300132 PRIYADARSHAN DADABHAI DHODARE Male 04/Jan/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

18 55CDHS0002880 104339105300071 SUNIL GANPATRAO PAWAR Male 14/Jan/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 138.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

19 55CDHS0000957 104049735300018 PRAVIN RUSHIKESH JADHAV Male 25/Sep/1976 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 136.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

20 55CDHS0004413 104372315300083 VIKRANT BABURAO TUMBARE Male 05/Oct/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 134.00000 NTB

21 55CDHS0005751 104263475300126 TEJAS TUKARAM BODAKE Male 11/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

22 55CDHS0001519 104144255300021 SOURABH VITTHAL KADAM Male 18/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

23 55CDHS0000641 104339105300001 DIPAK SANTOSH CHATHE Male 05/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 128.00000 Divyang - EWS

24 55CDHS0002273 104263475300050 AKSHAY KESHAV BACHHAV Male 06/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC
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25 55CDHS0000086 104045955300003 VAIBHAV PRAKASH PARDESHI Male 29/Apr/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 NTC

26 55CDHS0006000 104263475300131 HANSRAJ RAGHUNATH KEDARE Male 01/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC

27 55CDHS0005288 104263475300119 MILIND VISHWASRAO AHER Male 06/Dec/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 124.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

28 55CDHS0000430 104079985300005 GANESH SAHEBRAO SURWASE Male 03/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS

29 55CDHS0004054 104263475300101 NITIN BAHIRU UGALE Male 05/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

30 55CDHS0005160 104085535300229 GAURAV SHRAVAN DERE Male 12/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC

31 55CDHS0007372 104339105300202 KIRAN PANDHARINATH AWALE Male 20/Feb/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

32 55CDHS0004685 104079985300079 PRADEEP NAGORAO PANCHAL Male 25/May/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

33 55CDHS0005036 104263475300116 PAWAR SWAPNIL PARAJI Male 03/Jun/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

34 55CDHS0006188 104049735300187 SOMESH PRABHAKAR PURANKAR Male 23/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

35 55CDHS0005784 104144255300079 BHAVESH SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 29/Nov/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 WL-Open Against Project Affected

36 55CDHS0007140 104330345300140 AMOL SANJAY SONAWANE Male 28/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

37 55CDHS0003169 104330345300067 ASHWAJIT EKNATH SHIRSATH Male 08/Jun/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

38 55CDHS0002036 104132865300044 MAHESH NANDU EKASHINGE Male 10/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

39 55CDHS0008002 104263475300162 HARSHAL BHAUSAHEB GORE Male 08/Apr/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

40 55CDHS0001079 104263475300017 SANDIP DATTATRAY AHIRE Male 03/Jun/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 116.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

41 55CDHS0002973 104339105300074 SURESH SHESHERAO LAGAD Male 04/Nov/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

42 55CDHS0006157 104263475300133 AVINASH UTTAM VIDHATE Male 21/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

43 55CDHS0000798 104263475300011 VISHAL SANJAY AHIRE Male 01/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

44 55CDHS0000474 104372315300010 TUSHAR KAILAS MAHAJAN Male 15/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

45 55CDHS0000442 104263475300006 KISHOR ASHOK DATE Male 03/Apr/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 114.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

46 55CDHS0004186 104354695300063 PRAVIN KANTILAL SHEWALE Male 25/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC46 55CDHS0004186 104354695300063 PRAVIN KANTILAL SHEWALE Male 25/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

47 55CDHS0004050 104263475300100 JINENDRA DEEPAK KANDARE Male 29/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part time)

48 55CDHS0000465 104330325300002 SANKALP SUBHASH KHUJNARE Male 20/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

49 55CDHS0004194 104330345300086 PANKAJ SANDIP PATIL Male 06/Apr/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

50 55CDHS0007469 104330345300145 HARSHAL SURESH GAJARE Male 04/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

51 55CDHS0003311 104263475300077 RUTIK DAULAT MHASKE Male 20/Jun/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

52 55CDHS0007182 104372275300118 SHIVPRASAD JALINDAR JAGTAP Male 29/Aug/2005 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against Project Affected

53 55CDHS0003559 104371005300027 SAGAR SURESH GHATE Male 24/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

54 55CDHS0004901 104355035300104 SHYAM BALAJI PHULARI Male 15/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

55 55CDHS0004918 104263475300115 RAHUL DAULAT KAMBLE Male 26/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
56 55CDHS0004623 104045955300071 AMOD SAHEBRAO BAISANE Male 01/Jun/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
57 55CDHS0007248 104144255300109 SUJIT RAJENDRA PAWAR Male 26/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
58 55CDHS0004458 104144255300066 TUSHAR SUBHASH KARANJULE Male 20/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

59 55CDHS0001559 104263475300030 ABHISHEK PRABHAKAR APSUNDE Male 20/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

60 55CDHS0004820 104045955300072 RAHUL RAJDHAR WAGH Male 01/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000 WL-NTC

61 55CDHS0001100 104079985300011 YOGESH VITTHALRAO LANGOTE Male 27/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 EWS

62 55CDHS0002545 104144255300035 VISHWAJIT ANIL PAWAR Male 10/Jun/2004 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000 WL-NTC

63 55CDHS0003240 104263475300075 KUNAL NANDKISHOR BARI Male 09/Jun/2005 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

64 55CDHS0006761 104049735300202 MAHENDRA DAGADUJI SAWANT Male 28/Feb/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

65 55CDHS0006459 104085535300177 MAHESH RAJESH PALASKAR Male 21/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC
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66 55CDHS0006805 104372275300102 VAIBHAV INDAKAR KHANDEKAR Male 13/Aug/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

67 55CDHS0006231 104263475300135 RINKESH NAMDEV NAVALE Male 25/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

68 55CDHS0005844 104144255300080 AMAN ASIF SAYYAD Male 15/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

69 55CDHS0005520 104263475300121 RAMDAS DEORAM PORJE Male 07/Oct/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

70 55CDHS0001405 104144255300019 RUSHIKESH ANKUSH WARE Male 17/May/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

71 55CDHS0004334 104144255300063 SANDIP MACCHINDRA KALHAPURE Male 12/Oct/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

72 55CDHS0005601 104144255300077 SUYOG SUBHASH HARISHCHANDRE Male 14/May/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

73 55CDHS0004146 104045955300063 PRASAD KISHOR FULPAGARE Male 24/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

74 55CDHS0003498 104263475300082 SACHIN ROHIDAS WAKCHAURE Male 04/Dec/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

75 55CDHS0000678 104354695300012 SUMEDH MAHENDRA MAKRAND Male 14/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

76 55CDHS0000591 104263475300009 NAVNATH RAOSAHEB PAGAR Male 01/Jan/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 98.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

77 55CDHS0002792 104144255300038 SANDIP SADASHIV RATHOD Male 29/May/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

78 55CDHS0000273 104045955300005 SURAJ BABULAL MALI Male 03/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

79 55CDHS0007855 104045955300102 ROHIT VIKASRAO BAGAL Male 20/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

80 55CDHS0005366 104085535300139 YOGESH SUBHASHRAO CHAUDHARI Male 23/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC Against Project Affected

81 55CDHS0001670 104263475300031 SHANTANU PAVANKUMAR PATIL Male 18/Aug/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS

82 55CDHS0007610 104263475300153 PRANAV MAHADEV MAIND Male 17/Aug/2005 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

83 55CDHS0005720 104372315300099 GANESH CHANDRAKANT KATKAR Male 05/May/1975 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

84 55CDHS0006424 104144255300097 SANKET LAXMAN JADHAV Male 20/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-SC

85 55CDHS0002346 104230375300008 VISHAL TRIMBAK RATHOD Male 01/Jan/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000

86 55CDHS0001048 104263475300016 SURESH RAJENDRA KAWADE Male 09/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

87 55CDHS0002229 104372275300031 HRISHIKESH SANJAY TAK Male 04/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against Project Affected87 55CDHS0002229 104372275300031 HRISHIKESH SANJAY TAK Male 04/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against Project Affected

88 55CDHS0005244 104263475300118 MAYUR EKNATH GUNJAL Male 13/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
89 55CDHS0006171 104373795300040 ABHISHEK PRAMOD CHANDANSHIV Male 20/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
90 55CDHS0004485 104263475300105 ARBAZ ALTAF SHAIKH Male 15/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS

91 55CDHS0006446 104339105300183 CHI DINESH SANJAY DONGARE Male 25/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-SC

92 55CDHS0000616 104144255300009 RAHUL BABASAHEB MORE Male 02/Nov/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
93 55CDHS0007076 104045955300086 DIPAK WAMAN BACHHAV Male 30/May/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

94 55CDHS0008042 104045955300107 DEVAL MADHUKAR PATIL Male 28/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

95 55CDHS0004221 104045955300066 ROHIT RAMLAL CHAVAN Male 21/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
96 55CDHS0004305 104263475300102 SIDDHESH RAJESH NIKUMBH Male 25/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000 WL-NTB

97 55CDHS0001316 104263475300023 SHUSHANT BALIRAM PATIL Male 12/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

98 55CDHS0007211 104372315300115 BALKRUSHNA SHIVAJI MAGAR Male 12/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

99 55CDHS0002458 104079985300030 RAVIKIRAN SHANKARRAO 

SHRIMANGALE

Male 05/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

100 55CDHS0006494 104045955300083 GAURAV YOGESH SHIRASATH Male 11/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

101 55CDHS0006352 104263475300137 DIVYESH BAPU GARUD Male 11/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

102 55CDHS0002750 104272995300041 AKASH RAMKRUSHNA KHULE Male 08/Feb/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

103 55CDHS0006563 104263475300140 ABHILESH BALASAHEB AHER Male 24/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

104 55CDHS0005268 104094515300146 MAYUR BABURAO SARODE Male 15/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

105 55CDHS0006495 104330345300134 PAVAN PUNDALIK SOLUNKE Male 05/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

106 55CDHS0003922 104372275300057 KIRAN BHAGWAT KAKDE Male 25/Aug/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

107 55CDHS0002858 104045955300048 YOGESH SANJAY CHAUDHARI Male 31/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

108 55CDHS0005446 104144255300074 SACHIN RAMESH ZAREKAR Male 28/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

109 55CDHS0007870 104045955300104 ASHWIN BHATU RAJPUT Male 05/Sep/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000
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110 55CDHS0006010 104144255300086 CHAITANYA RAMESH ZAREKAR Male 13/Apr/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

111 55CDHS0001784 104330345300043 SANDIP DEVIDAS PATIL Male 31/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) Yes 82.00000

112 55CDHS0004756 104263475300110 ATUL PANDURANG WAGH Male 25/Nov/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

113 55CDHS0000435 104263475300005 GANESH RAJU KATE Male 06/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

114 55CDHS0002081 104132865300045 TRIMBAK RUSTUM SHINDE Male 28/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

115 55CDHS0001472 104263475300027 RAJ KISHOR PATIL Male 19/Dec/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

116 55CDHS0002603 104144255300036 VIKAS VIJAY SHIRSATH Male 26/Jan/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

117 55CDHS0007937 104045955300105 MAYUR BHATU PATIL Male 26/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

118 55CDHS0006409 104372275300097 AMOL RAOSAHEB AHER Male 28/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

119 55CDHS0007892 104263475300161 BHUSHAN CHANDRABHAN SABALE Male 10/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

120 55CDHS0002867 104045955300049 ROHIT YUVRAJ PATIL Male 12/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

121 55CDHS0007642 104263475300154 ARJUN PUNJA SINARE Male 07/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

122 55CDHS0007854 104045955300101 TEJAS NITIN WAGH Male 30/May/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

123 55CDHS0004832 104263475300112 MANISH VIJAY BADGUJAR Male 29/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

124 55CDHS0002596 104263475300056 DHANESH RAMDAS THAPEKAR Male 05/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

125 55CDHS0008096 104144255300121 SUHAS KASHINATH SABALE Male 14/Dec/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

126 55CDHS0007093 104045955300087 NIRAJ SANJAY KULKARNI Male 02/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

127 55CDHS0007778 104045955300099 UDAY MANOHAR PATIL Male 06/Apr/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

128 55CDHS0005642 104049735300169 AKSHAY POPAT KAMBLE Male 03/Nov/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

129 55CDHS0006013 104339105300232 MAHENDRA ARJUN WAGHMODE Male 21/May/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000

130 55CDHS0002762 104354695300040 SAMBHAJI MOHAN GAIKWAD Male 07/Mar/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

131 55CDHS0002617 104339105300062 AMOL RAJU DHOLE Male 13/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

132 55CDHS0004647 104305415300020 RAHUL NANDU GORADE Male 09/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000132 55CDHS0004647 104305415300020 RAHUL NANDU GORADE Male 09/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

133 55CDHS0003672 104049735300101 TEJAS RAJENDRA OZARKAR Male 05/Sep/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

134 55CDHS0002708 104045955300042 SAURABH SAGAR BAGUL Male 26/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

135 55CDHS0006269 104144255300093 SAINATH BALU SONNAR Male 20/Jun/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 72.00000

136 55CDHS0002827 104263475300061 TANMAY VILAS PAGARE Male 05/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

137 55CDHS0003719 104263475300093 DNYANESHWAR DILIP MORE Male 09/Jan/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

138 55CDHS0006134 104372275300092 SIDDHANT SUBHASH WAGHMODE Male 02/Feb/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

139 55CDHS0002399 104045955300034 SAURAV RAVINDRA BHAMARE Male 16/Jun/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

140 55CDHS0006810 104371005300054 PRATIK GAJANAN SARDAR Male 26/Oct/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

141 55CDHS0005994 104144255300085 SURAJ BALASAHEB VITNOR Male 08/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 70.00000

142 55CDHS0004099 104355035300089 AJINKYA PARMESHWAR KADEKAR Male 30/Oct/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

143 55CDHS0004597 104355035300101 SHIVAM GIRIDHAR SUNKARWAR Male 12/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

144 55CDHS0007863 104045955300103 VIKESH ISHWAR MALI Male 02/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

145 55CDHS0002265 104373795300012 SAIPRASAD SANGRAM PATIL Male 08/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 66.00000

146 55CDHS0005856 104330345300120 RINESH RITA TADVI Male 02/Jan/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

147 55CDHS0005318 104085535300137 PRADIP BABARAO DHONGADE Male 16/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

148 55CDHS0007609 104263475300152 YOGESH SURESH KARGHE Male 28/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

149 55CDHS0000417 104045955300006 SAGAR DAGADU AHIRE Male 22/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

150 55CDHS0002244 104330345300051 VISHAL KISHOR JAMDADE Male 03/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

151 55CDHS0007009 104372275300105 SAMARTH MOHAN CHORMALE Male 23/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

152 55CDHS0000524 104263475300008 DIPAK RAJENDRA KASAR Male 19/Aug/2005 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

153 55CDHS0000932 104045955300011 ANIL SUNIL CHAUDHARI Male 06/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 58.00000

154 55CDHS0006038 104372275300090 SHUBHAM SATISH JADHAV Male 29/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

155 55CDHS0001981 104372275300028 AKBAR HASHAMAT PATHAN Male 19/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 56.00000

156 55CDHS0001550 104263475300029 NISHANT KANTILAL GODE Male 07/Jan/2005 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 56.00000

157 55CDHS0006145 104144255300091 KARTIK BHIMRAJ JOSHI Male 09/Jan/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 54.00000

158 55CDHS0007229 104330345300142 PANKAJ ANTARSING VALVI Male 03/Feb/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 50.00000

159 55CDHS0007583 104263475300150 VISHAL RAJU BANGRE Male 05/May/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 50.00000

160 55CDHS0005790 104263475300127 ATUL DAULAT KHOLE Male 09/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 48.00000


